
GLOSS & MATTE COVER
Size          

BUSINESS CARDS

Features
· Print: Full Color – Both Sides
·S ize: 3.5" x 2"
·S tock: 14pt C2S Gloss Cover
·U V Coating: NO
·R ound Corners: NO
·P roducton Time: 10 Business Days
·S hipping: Free to VPG store
·P rinted in the USA

(BUSCARD35X2)

3.5x2 $18.50
Qty Price
50

Size          Qty Price
2x2 50 $17.50

Features

GLOSS & MATTE COVER

· Print: Full Color – Both Sides
·S ize: 2" x 2"
· Stock: 14pt C2S Gloss Cover
·U V Coating: NO
·R ound Corners: NO
·P roduction Time: 10 Business Days
·S hipping: Free to VPG store
·P rinted in the USA

3.5x2 $25.50100
3.5x2 $30.99150
3.5x2 $33.50200
3.5x2 $26.99250
3.5x2 $32.99

1000 $42.50
3.5x2 $67.992000
3.5x2 $87.993000
3.5x2 $99.994000

Best Option!!!

2x2 100 $23.99
2x2 150 $28.99
2x2 200 $31.50
2x2 250 $25.50
2x2 500 $28.50
2x2 1000 $37.99
2x2 2000 $63.99
2x2 3000 $81.99
2x2 4000 $93.99
2x2 5000 $100.50
2x2 10000 $185.99

(BUSCARD2X2)

3.5x2 $107.505000
3.5x2 $198.9910000

3.5x2
500

FREE

SHIPPINGGROUND

www.vidaprintsgifts.com144 E ML King Jr Dr,
Hinesville, GA 31313

(912) 369-2252Price subject to change without notice
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